
Fecha No. de Evento Descripción Debe Haber Saldo
- Saldo inicial $0.00 $0.00 $36,055.40

01/06/2018 IN20180630000005 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 01 DE JUNIO 2018 $2,454.60 $0.00 $38,510.00

01/06/2018 IN20180630000005 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 01 DE JUNIO 2018 $245.40 $0.00 $38,755.40

04/06/2018 IN20180630000006 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 04 DE JUNIO 2018 $227.28 $0.00 $38,982.68

04/06/2018 IN20180630000006 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 04 DE JUNIO 2018 $818.18 $0.00 $39,800.86

04/06/2018 IN20180630000006 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 04 DE JUNIO 2018 $104.54 $0.00 $39,905.40

05/06/2018 IN20180630000007 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 05 DE JUNIO 2018 $113.64 $0.00 $40,019.04

05/06/2018 IN20180630000007 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 05 DE JUNIO 2018 $272.73 $0.00 $40,291.77

05/06/2018 IN20180630000007 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 05 DE JUNIO 2018 $113.64 $0.00 $40,405.41

05/06/2018 IN20180630000007 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 05 DE JUNIO 2018 $74.53 $0.00 $40,479.94

05/06/2018 IN20180630000007 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 05 DE JUNIO 2018 $245.46 $0.00 $40,725.40

06/06/2018 IN20180630000008 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 06 DE JUNIO 2018 $1,090.91 $0.00 $41,816.31

06/06/2018 IN20180630000008 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 06 DE JUNIO 2018 $131.81 $0.00 $41,948.12

06/06/2018 IN20180630000008 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 06 DE JUNIO 2018 $113.64 $0.00 $42,061.76

06/06/2018 IN20180630000008 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 06 DE JUNIO 2018 $113.64 $0.00 $42,175.40

08/06/2018 IN20180630000010 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 08 DE JUNIO 2018 $297.27 $0.00 $42,472.67

08/06/2018 IN20180630000010 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 08 DE JUNIO 2018 $272.73 $0.00 $42,745.40

08/06/2018 IN20180630000010 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 08 DE JUNIO 2018 $2,700.00 $0.00 $45,445.40

11/06/2018 IN20180630000011 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 11 DE JUNIO 2018 $818.18 $0.00 $46,263.58

11/06/2018 IN20180630000011 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 11 DE JUNIO 2018 $98.18 $0.00 $46,361.76

11/06/2018 IN20180630000011 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 11 DE JUNIO 2018 $163.64 $0.00 $46,525.40

12/06/2018 IN20180630000012 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 12 DE JUNIO 2018 $545.45 $0.00 $47,070.85

12/06/2018 IN20180630000012 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 12 DE JUNIO 2018 $54.55 $0.00 $47,125.40

13/06/2018 IN20180630000015 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 13 DE JUNIO 2018 $99.99 $0.00 $47,225.39

13/06/2018 IN20180630000015 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 13 DE JUNIO 2018 $545.45 $0.00 $47,770.84

13/06/2018 IN20180630000015 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 13 DE JUNIO 2018 $340.92 $0.00 $48,111.76

13/06/2018 IN20180630000015 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 13 DE JUNIO 2018 $113.64 $0.00 $48,225.40

14/06/2018 IN20180630000016 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 14 DE JUNIO 2018 $22.72 $0.00 $48,248.12

14/06/2018 IN20180630000016 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 14 DE JUNIO 2018 $227.28 $0.00 $48,475.40

18/06/2018 IN20180630000017 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 18 DE JUNIO 2018 $11.36 $0.00 $48,486.76

18/06/2018 IN20180630000017 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 18 DE JUNIO 2018 $113.64 $0.00 $48,600.40

19/06/2018 IN20180630000018 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 19 DE JUNIO 2018 $1,250.04 $0.00 $49,850.44

19/06/2018 IN20180630000018 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 19 DE JUNIO 2018 $113.64 $0.00 $49,964.08

19/06/2018 IN20180630000018 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 19 DE JUNIO 2018 $136.32 $0.00 $50,100.40

25/06/2018 IN20180630000019 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 25 DE JUNIO 2018 $49.08 $0.00 $50,149.48

25/06/2018 IN20180630000019 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 25 DE JUNIO 2018 $490.92 $0.00 $50,640.40

27/06/2018 IN20180630000020 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 27 DE JUNIO 2018 $223.64 $0.00 $50,864.04

27/06/2018 IN20180630000020 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 27 DE JUNIO 2018 $2,236.36 $0.00 $53,100.40

29/06/2018 IN20180630000021 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 29 DE JUNIO 2018 $572.74 $0.00 $53,673.14

29/06/2018 IN20180630000021 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 29 DE JUNIO 2018 $568.20 $0.00 $54,241.34

29/06/2018 IN20180630000021 INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 29 DE JUNIO 2018 $114.06 $0.00 $54,355.40

26/06/2018 DI20180630000007 DEPÓSITO INGRESOS FISCALES DEL 02 AL 31 DE 
MAYO 2018

$0.00 $36,055.40 $18,300.00

SUBTOTAL $18,300.00 $36,055.40

TOTAL -$17,755.40
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